Race Date
September 07, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - Flowers, Fast & Forty
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A WN PR

Team
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293
271
264
269
346

3
108
292
216
270

Team Score (Places)

Tim Gross
Melissa West
Marykate Marvel
Emily Johannes
James Kyle
Julia Sheets
Heidi Endersen
Joe Betz
Bethany Martin
Becky Gualandi

2024 Popcorn Panic

Final Team Results

5 Mile Run

City

136

Demotte IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

- Extra Mile Fitness Company -5

345
316
201
242
119

1
354
171
172

Team Score (Places)

Phil Guerre

Natalie Krause
Michael Hyde
Heather Henderlong
Shelby Kucharyski
Kathleen Neal
Becky Krieger

Molly Mooney

Lindy Garzella

- Ye Ole Depot Runners

Team Score (Places)

298 Harry Baginski
290 Hank Cook
291  Jamie Rogers
372  Erik Roe

- Lost in Pace

218
340
280
317
323

Team Score (Places)

Whitney Stanfill
Haley Kerlin

Danielle Orozco-Nunnelly

Amanda Nunnelly
Jaclyn Barkow

Results available at www.thtiming.com

177

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

185

Crown Point IN
Highland IN
Highland IN
Portage IN

333

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Class - 1 5 Mile Run Teams

Finish Position -
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Finish Position -
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Finish Position -
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Finish Position -
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Overall
Gend Place

16
36
38
46
52
64
68
116
125
149

17
43
54
63
95
151
361
362
363

28
39
41
77

32
99
100
102
252

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
16 31:42.0 31:42.0
52 35:10.1 1:06:52.2
90 35:24.7 1:42:16.9
136 36:12.5 2:18:29.4
188 36:50.8 2:55:20.3
252 37:145 3:32:34.8
320 37:39.6 4:10:14.5
436 40:31.4 4:50:45.9
561 40:55.4 5:31:41.4
710 42:24.7 6:14:06.1
2
17 32:04.6 32:04.6
60 35:54.7 1:07:59.3
114 36:52.9 1:44:52.3
177 37:11.0 2:22:03.4
272 39:25.6 3:01:29.0
423 42:32.3 3:44:01.3
784 1:13:37.3 4:57:38.6
1146 1:13:37.3 6:11:16.0
1509 1:13:37.9 7:24:53.9
3
28 33:54.5 33:54.5
67 35:30.1 1:09:24.7
108 35:51.6 1:45:16.3
185 38:18.2 2:23:34.5
4
32 34:57.7 34:57.7
131 39:36.6 1:14:34.3
231 39:38.0 1:54:12.4
333 39:39.0 2:33:51.4
585 49:13.7 3:23:05.2

09/07/24 08:56:17 AM



Race Date

September 07, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - ValpoOTF5

367
383
276
223
222
247
327

77

79

53
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Team Score (Places)

Luke Starkey
Alex Veljovic
Lexi Sissell
Alyssa Hooks
Abigail Evans
Adam Molon
Brittanie Patel
Shayna Fletcher
Moriah Wilkie
Jessica Nieman

Team - Urschel

376
72
196
120
51
52
199
179
177
94
93
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Team Score (Places)

Cameron Chapman
Nicholas Quartucci
David Ribar

Nick Underwood
Ashley Hines

Paul Hines
Nicholas Mescal
Angel Fraley

Yuki Wall
Stephanie Witham
Scott Woods

Team - US Postal Service

47
87
111
112

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Nicholas Abbott
Mike Daly

Ted Armstrong
Biljana Janeska

Team - 2run9 5 MILE

143
174
231
289

A WN PR

Team Score (Places)

Bob Zalud

Jeff Degeneffe
Randi Hickman
Renee Martin

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2024 Popcorn Panic
Final Team Results

5 Mile Run

City

350

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

414

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparasio IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN

Portage IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

431

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaisovalparaiso

477

Valparaiso IN
Kouts IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Class - 1 5 Mile Run Teams

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

27

79
121
123
134
221
312
317
318
337
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Finish Position -

13

86
147
168
178
179
182
280
281
325
326
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Finish Position -

M 25
M 87
M 150
F 169

Finish Position -

94
110
111
162

T2

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

5
27 33:45.5 33:45.5
106 38:24.3 1:12:09.9
227 40:48.4 1:52:58.3
350 40:52.1 2:33:50.4
484 41:24.4 3:15:14.9
705 46:31.2 4:01:46.2
1017 53:43.7 4:55:29.9
1334 54:12.1 5:49:42.0
1652 54:12.5 6:43:54.5
1989 56:55.1 7:40:49.7

6
13 31:.01.5 31:.01.5
99 39:07.6 1:10:09.2
246 42:11.7 1:52:20.9
414 43:10.3 2:35:31.3
592 43:51.4 3:19:22.7
771 43:51.9 4:03:14.6
953 44:03.1 4:.47:17.7
1233 50:35.8 5:37:53.6
1514 50:36.1 6:28:29.7
1839 55:11.8 7:23:41.5
2165 55:12.0 8:18:53.6

7
25 33:27.7 33:27.7
112 39:09.2 1:12:36.9
262 42:30.0 1:55:06.9
431 43:22.0 2:38:28.9

8
94 39:24.8 39:24.8
204 40:18.5 1:19:43.4
315 40:19.6  2:00:03.0
477 42:59.5 2:43:02.5

09/07/24 08:56:18 AM



Race Date
September 07, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - 2run9 5 MILE
Team Score (Places)

356
220
191
173
106
10 24
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Stephanie McKee
Francie Bean
Robin Rock
Rachel Degeneffe
Rachael Hewitt
Marie Borman

Team - Top Fuel Valparaiso

Team Score (Places)

55
351
126
333
332
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Matthew Zurbriggen
Douglas Fortner Jr
Katherine Reisinger
Gage Thoma

Lynn Thoma

Team - STRIDE Crown Point

Team Score (Places)

15
109
193
297

10
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Lawrence Roach
Carri Ables
Stacy Mosca
Erica Banks
Taylor Cupp

Team - Hoosier Mamas

Team Score (Places)

Heather Olson
Erin Woike
Amanda Mathews
Leah Osorio

Team Score (Places)

1 7
2 56
3 105
4 104
Team - Pratt
1 61
2 59
3 60

Joseph Maggio
Linda Murkve
Carli Murkve

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2024 Popcorn Panic
Final Team Results

5 Mile Run

Class - 1 5 Mile Run Teams

City

477

Hebron IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Kouts IN
Hobart IN
Valparaiso IN

786

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

927

Crown Point IN
Hobart IN
Dyer IN
Merrillville IN
Portage IN

1254

Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Inc.

Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

211
225
256
268
270
289

M T T T T T

Finish Position -

M 104
M 133
F 267
M 282
F 283

Finish Position -

138
246
257
286
314
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Finish Position -

296
297
330
331
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Finish Position - Inc.

M 128
F 197
F 198

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
8
688 46:06.8 3:29:09.4
913 46:37.8 4:15:47.2
1169 49:29.8 5:05:17.0
1437 49:53.6 5:55:10.6
1707 50:09.4 6:45:20.1
1996 51:09.3 7:36:29.4
9
104 39:50.5 39:50.5
237 41:15.1 1:21:05.6
504 49:53.4 2:10:59.0
786 50:36.9 3:01:35.9
1069 50:37.7 3:52:13.7
10
138 41:39.5 41:39.5
384 48:54.1 1:30:33.7
641 49:29.8 2:20:03.6
927 50:50.6 3:10:54.2
1241 53:57.1 4:04:51.3
11
296 51:50.8 51:50.8
593 51:54.5 1:43:45.4
923 55:26.0 2:39:11.4
1254 55:27.9 3:34:39.3
128 40:57.2 40:57.2
325 44:58.1 1:25:55.4
523 44:59.6 2:10:55.0

09/07/24 08:56:19 AM



Race Date
September 07, 24

Bib No Name

Team - Budy’s Buddies
Team Score (Places)

=

78  Todd Budy
260 Nathan Johnson

N

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2024 Popcorn Panic
Final Team Results

5 Mile Run
Class - 2 5K Run/Walk Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
Valparaiso IN M 19 19 32:22.4 32:22.4
Fortville IN M 84 103 38:56.7 1:11:19.1
4 09/07/24 08:56:19 AM



